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adresa: Vladimira Nazora 5, Subotica

NO NAME - NT-SFP-1G-BX-60U SFP
singlemode 1000Base-BX-U

PROIZVOD NIJE DOSTUPAN!

Karakteristike - NT-SFP-1G-BX-60U SFP singlemode
1000Base-BX-U

tel:+38124553903
mailto:centare@gmail.com
http://centarelectronic.rs/


Brend

Brend NO NAME
Zemlja porekla

Zemlja porekla Kina


